                 SMD Power Inductors
-YSPIT0730A Series
深圳市益嘉源电子有限公司
■ Features
● Molding Inductor.
● High reliability.
● High current，low DCR，high efficiency.

                 SMD Power Inductors
-YSPIT0730A Series
深圳市益嘉源电子有限公司
■ YSPIT0730A Series
Part Number
Inductance
(uH)
@100KHz/0.1V
DCR Max.
(mΩ)
Saturation Current (A)
Heat Rating Current
Typ.(A)
Max. Typ. 20℃ rise 40℃ rise
YSPIT0730A-1R0M 1.0±20% 5.0 28.0 30.0 16.1 21.8
YSPIT0730A-1R5M 1.5±20% 8.3 23.5 25.0 12.0 15.3
YSPIT0730A-2R2M 2.2±20% 13.7 17.0 19.0 10.0 13.0
YSPIT0730A-2R7M 2.7±20% 15.4 13.5 16.0 9.2 11.4
YSPIT0730A-3R3M 3.3±20% 18.0 13.0 15.0 8.0 10.0
YSPIT0730A-4R7M 4.7±20% 26.7 12.2 13.5 6.9 9.0
YSPIT0730A-5R6M 5.6±20% 33.2 11.5 12.5 5.3 7.3
YSPIT0730A-6R8M 6.8±20% 42.5 11.0 12.0 4.5 6.8
YSPIT0730A-8R2M 8.2±20% 48.8 9.0 10.2 3.0 5.9
※ The saturation current value is the DC current value having inductance decrease down to 30%.(at 25℃)
※ The temperature rise current value is the DC current value having temperature increase up to 40℃. (at
25℃)
※ The rated current is the DC current value that satisfies both of current value saturation current value and